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CAT Special Helmets, entirely sheathed with real genuine leather, are manufactured in Italy by
experienced craftsmen.

Product lines
The Special helmet line, featuring “real leather” covers of any kind. Are made only on request. 
The Prestige helmet line, featuring “genuine leather” covers or “embossed genuine leather” covers
(reproduce the coat patterns of animals of any kind).
The HD helmet line bicolor, featuring “real leather” covers.
Technical Characteristics 
External Shell: Thermoplastic Ronfalin; Internal Shell: Expanded Polystyrene; Lining: Dupont  Transpiring Velvet;
Available Sizes: XS-S-M-L-XL; Type-testing: Helmets tested according to the standard procedure ECE 22.05.
Accessories and Features
The Special,Prestige, HD helmets lines features the following characteristics:
Internal Lining: Removable and washable; Face Shield: Made of scratch-proof polycarbonate; Visor(no Custom):
Matching cover color and leather characteristics; Screws (face shield) (no Custom): Matching cover color and
leather characteristics; Nape protection: Removable and washable; Ears protection on the side: Removable and
washable; Label on the back: Silver covert; Shoulder Strap: Removable; Helmet Bag: Made of fabric; Screws and
small details: Made of  stainless steel and handcrafted plastic.

Les Casques CAT sont entièrement faits à la main par des maîtres artisans du cuir.
Lignes des produit
Ligne Spécial: Casque recouvert en "véritable peau d’animal". Disponible seulement sur commande et
spécification du client.
Ligne Prestige: Casque recouvert en "vrai cuir" et/ou "imprimé sur vrai cuir" (reproduisant les
caractéristiques des animaux).
Caractéristiques Techniques
Matériaux calotte extérieure: Thermoplastique Ronfalin; Matériaux calotte intérieure: Polystyrol a densité
variable; Rembourrage intérieur: Velours transpirant Du Pont; Tailles: XS-S-M-L-XL; Testés en conformité des
standards: ECECE 22.- 05.
Dotations et caractéristiques Casque
Les casques de la  lignes  Spécial, Prestige, HD sont vendus avec les dotations et caractéristiques suivantes:
Rembourrage intérieur: Démontable (détachable) et lavable; Visière (no Custom): Imprimé en poly carbonate
contre-égratignure; Vis (visière) (no Custom): Recouvert par le  même cuir et couleur que la calotte; Protection
de nuque: Démontable (détachable) et lavable; Couvre - oreille latérale: Démontable (détachable) et lavable;
Marque postérieur: Argent émailler; Bandoulière: Gaine démontable (détachable), recouvert par le même cuir
et couleur que la calotte; Porte-casque: En tissu; Vis et brimborions: En acier ou/en plastique fabriquées 
à la main.

CAT-Helme werden in Italien hergestellt und ausschliesslich von ausgewählten Meistern des
Lederhandwerks handgefertigt.

Produktlinien
Special: Helm mit echtem Tierleder überzogen. Diese Helme werden nur auf Bestellung und einzeln angefertigt.
Prestige: Helm mit echtem Leder oder mit gedrucktem Leder überzogen, (mìt Ledermerkmalen des betreffenden
Tieres).
HD Linie: Zweifarbiger Helm mit echtem Leder überzogen.
Technische Daten
Aussenschale: Thermoplastik Ronfalin; Innenschale: Variable Dichte Polystyrol; Innenfutter: Atmungsaktiver Du
Pont Samt; Grössen: XS-S-M-L-XL; Produktionsnorm: ECE 22.05.
Ausstattung und Eigenschaften der Helme
Die Helme der Linie “Special, Prestige, HD” sind wie folgt ausgestattet:
Innenfutter: Abnehmbar und waschbar; Visier (no Custom): Formgepresster Polycarbonat Lexan, kratzfest;
Schrauben (Visier) (no Custom): Mit demselben Leder und Farbe überzogen wie die Helmschale; Nackenschutz:
Abnehmbar und waschbar; Seitliche Ohrenklappen: Abnehmbar und waschbare; Markenzeichen - hinten:
Versilbert; Schulterriemen: Abnehmbare und waschabe Hülle im selben/Leder und Farbe wie die Helmschale;
Helmetui: Schutztasche aus Stoff; Kleinteile: In Stahl und/oder Kunststoff, handgefertigt.

Los Cascos CAT estan totalmente “hechos a mano por maestros artesanos de pieles”y fabricados en Italia.
Articulos
Linea Special: Casco recubierto en “original piel de animal”. Fabricado solo sobre ordenaciòn.
Linea Prestige: Casco recubierto en “piel verdadera” o en “piel verdadera  estampata”, (reproduce la
caracteristica piel de los animales).
Linea HD: Casco bicolore recobierto en “piel verdadera”.
Parte Tecnica
Material casco exterior: Termoplastico Ronfalin; Material casco interior: Poliestirol a consistencia variable;
Funda interior: Terciopelo transpirante Du Pont; Tallas: XS-S-M-L-XL; Testados segùn: ECE 22.05.

Accesorios y caracteristicas de los cascos
Los cascos de la linea Special, Prestige, HD se vende con los siguientes accesorios:
Embutidura interior: Removible  y lavable; Visera (nos Custom): Stampada in policarbonato Lexan  irrayable;
Botones (nos Custom): Recubiertos en la misma piel como el casco; Tornillos de la visera: Funda removible (se
puede desenganchar) en la misma piel y color como el casco; Protectiòn del cuello incorporado: Removibile y
lavable; Protectiòn de orejas lateral: Removibile y lavable; Marca: Argento esmaltado; Porta casco: En tejdo;
Tornillos y metales: En acero  y/o en plastico hecho a mano.
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I Caschi CAT, sono rigorosamente “fatti a mano da maestri artigiani pellettieri” e prodotti in Italia.
Linee di prodotto
Linea Special: Casco ricoperto in “vera pelle d’animale”. Costruito solo su ordinazione e specifiche del cliente.
Linea Prestige: Casco ricoperto in “vera pelle” o “vera pelle stampata” (riproduce le caratteristiche della pelle
degli animali).
Linea HD: Casco bicolore ricoperto in “vera pelle”.
Parte Tecnica
Materiale calotta esterna: Termoplastico Ronfalin; Materiale calotta interna: Polistirolo a densità variabile; Imbottitura
interna: Velluto traspirante Du Pont; Taglie: XS-S-M-L-XL; Testati in conformità agli standard: ECE 22.05.
Dotazione e Caratteristiche del casco
I caschi delle linee Special, Prestigie, HD vengono venduti con le seguenti dotazioni:
Imbottitura interna: Removibile (estraibile) e lavabile; Visiera(no Custom): Stampata in policarbonato Lexan
antigraffio; Viti (visiera)(no Custom): Ricoperte nella medesima pelle e colore della calotta; Paranuca: Removibile
(estraibile) e lavabile; Copriorecchie laterali: Removibili (estraibili) e lavabili; Marchio posteriore: Argento smaltato;
Tracolla: Guaina removibile (sganciabile) nella medesima pelle e colore della calotta; Porta casco: In tessuto; Viti
e Minuteria: In acciaio e/o in plastica lavorate a mano.

HD1BA


